
D3 Male

1  Chassell                 Team Points -51-
283 Abraham Gockenbach 17:54.5 2
289 Hunter Rautiola 18:12.3 5
290 Ben Tuomi 18:13.6 7
282 Lars Daavettila 18:38.5 14
284 Zachary Goddard 19:31.3 23
287 Karsten Kytta 19:41.5 26
288 Bill Rautiola 19:42.5 27

2  Dollar Bay                 Team Points -69-
301 Brendan Leclaire 18:10.0 3
299 Jacob Iacono 18:10.7 4
302 Kyle Leclaire 18:29.0 12
304 Devin Schmitz 19:22.8 21
303 Andrew Ozanich 19:51.9 29
300 Lance Kangas 21:11.7 52
305 Brandon Thompson 21:36.4 58

3  Les Cheneaux                 Team Points -96-
337 Avry Freel 18:37.5 13
335 Thomas Bohn 18:49.2 16
339 Patrick Mcmaken 19:13.2 19
336 Zachary Claxton 19:19.3 20
341 Evan Rye 19:45.7 28
338 Jacob Goodell 21:04.0 49
340 Jonah Miller 21:46.9 63

4  Munising                 Team Points -134-
360 Brett Hannah 16:52.3 1
363 T.j. Wing 18:27.8 10
361 Jordan Humphrey 18:54.8 17
362 Lukas Rittenger 20:09.6 33
359 Evan Cromell 22:47.8 73

5  Stephenson                 Team Points -141-
449 Ethan Brown 18:25.6 8
451 Mark Cappaert 18:28.4 11
450 Aaron Cappaert 19:36.1 25
454 Ian Menke 19:53.0 30
453 Michael Labs 21:57.2 67
452 Brian Kuntze 23:39.8 82

6  Newberry                 Team Points -163-
377 Kindred Griffis 18:12.6 6
375 Chase Canfield 19:34.6 24
379 Michael Mcneill 20:12.9 35
376 Evan Griffis 21:00.7 48
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381 Tate Miller 21:07.3 50
382 Bradley Stoetzer 22:35.6 69
378 Jack Grossman 23:21.3 79

7  Painesdale-Jeffers                 Team Points -181-
393 Kevin Semmens 18:58.3 18
389 Justin Heinonen 20:03.9 32
388 Brandon Derosier 20:11.4 34
392 Dominick Nettel 20:18.1 36
391 Michael Johnson 21:41.7 61
394 Hunter Therrian 22:56.9 75
390 Ethan Johns 23:07.0 77

8  Mid Peninsula                 Team Points -196-
345 Klenow Kyle 18:26.3 9
346 Nummilien Brandon 18:46.7 15
348 Brower Terry 20:58.0 46
349 Englund Duane 21:20.2 54
347 Englund Zack 22:42.2 72
350 Richmond Damian 23:22.5 80
351 Barron Mitch 25:34.3 84

9  Rudyard                 Team Points -219-
440 Robert Malaski 19:23.0 22
436 Billy Bonnee 20:48.8 42
442 Tanner Norton 20:59.0 47
437 Jesse Carter-Powell 21:09.2 51
438 Dillon Curtis 21:29.5 57
439 David English 23:05.9 76
441 Ryan Nicklas 35:19.5 86

10  Carney-Nadeau                 Team Points -229-
265 Mike Baumler 19:58.7 31
267 Manuel Duran 20:22.0 38
268 David Green 20:56.3 44
270 Preston Lauscher 21:28.5 56
269 Jacob Kleiman 21:38.9 60
266 Jordan Belec 21:55.0 66
271 Mason Linder 23:43.0 83

11  Republic-Michigamme                 Team Points -240-
426 Alex Dupont 20:32.7 39
425 Jake Carlson 20:37.6 41
427 Andrew Olender 20:49.3 43
428 Marcus Vetengle 21:27.6 55
429 Gage Warner 21:45.9 62
423 Justin Anthony 22:14.0 68
424 Felix Buff 28:10.7 85
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12  Pickford                 Team Points -290-
399 Jacob Hatfield 20:19.5 37
398 Ian Firack 20:56.9 45
401 David Naybac 21:36.5 59
400 Blaine Miller 22:40.4 71
403 Chase Werner 23:08.3 78

13  Engadine                 Team Points -292-
321 Keegan Nance 20:35.6 40
325 Kyle Gould 21:17.1 53
322 Jessup Fosdick 21:53.2 64
324 Hunter Dennis 21:54.4 65
327 Nicolas Price 22:38.7 70
323 Ian Mcarthur 22:56.7 74
326 Drake Dewyse 23:31.9 81
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D3 Male
1 1 360 Brett Hannah Munising 16:52.3 - 5:26
2 (<5) 384 Michael Brown North Star Academy 17:48.5 0:56.2 5:44
3 2 283 Abraham Gockenbach Chassell 17:54.5 1:02.2 5:46
4 3 301 Brendan Leclaire Dollar Bay 18:10.0 1:17.7 5:51
5 4 299 Jacob Iacono Dollar Bay 18:10.7 1:18.4 5:51
6 5 289 Hunter Rautiola Chassell 18:12.3 1:20.0 5:52
7 6 377 Kindred Griffis Newberry 18:12.6 1:20.2 5:52
8 (<5) 253 Lucas Sundling Big Bay de Noc 18:13.2 1:20.8 5:52
9 7 290 Ben Tuomi Chassell 18:13.6 1:21.2 5:52
10 8 449 Ethan Brown Stephenson 18:25.6 1:33.3 5:56
11 9 345 Klenow Kyle Mid Peninsula 18:26.3 1:34.0 5:56
12 10 363 T.j. Wing Munising 18:27.8 1:35.4 5:57
13 11 451 Mark Cappaert Stephenson 18:28.4 1:36.1 5:57
14 12 302 Kyle Leclaire Dollar Bay 18:29.0 1:36.6 5:57
15 (<5) 410 Jared Anderson Rapid River 18:32.1 1:39.7 5:58
16 13 337 Avry Freel Les Cheneaux 18:37.5 1:45.2 6:00
17 14 282 Lars Daavettila Chassell 18:38.5 1:46.2 6:00
18 15 346 Nummilien Brandon Mid Peninsula 18:46.7 1:54.4 6:03
19 16 335 Thomas Bohn Les Cheneaux 18:49.2 1:56.8 6:04
20 17 361 Jordan Humphrey Munising 18:54.8 2:02.5 6:06
21 18 393 Kevin Semmens Painesdale-Jeffers 18:58.3 2:05.9 6:07
22 (<5) 383 Jake Bastian North Star Academy 19:10.8 2:18.4 6:11
23 (<5) 314 Luke Leppanen Eben Jct. Superior Central 19:11.3 2:19.0 6:11
24 19 339 Patrick Mcmaken Les Cheneaux 19:13.2 2:20.8 6:12
25 20 336 Zachary Claxton Les Cheneaux 19:19.3 2:27.0 6:13
26 21 304 Devin Schmitz Dollar Bay 19:22.8 2:30.5 6:15
27 22 440 Robert Malaski Rudyard 19:23.0 2:30.7 6:15
28 23 284 Zachary Goddard Chassell 19:31.3 2:39.0 6:17
29 24 375 Chase Canfield Newberry 19:34.6 2:42.2 6:18
30 25 450 Aaron Cappaert Stephenson 19:36.1 2:43.8 6:19
31 26 287 Karsten Kytta Chassell 19:41.5 2:49.2 6:21
32 27 288 Bill Rautiola Chassell 19:42.5 2:50.1 6:21
33 28 341 Evan Rye Les Cheneaux 19:45.7 2:53.3 6:22
34 29 303 Andrew Ozanich Dollar Bay 19:51.9 2:59.6 6:24
35 30 454 Ian Menke Stephenson 19:53.0 3:00.6 6:24
36 31 265 Mike Baumler Carney-Nadeau 19:58.7 3:06.4 6:26
37 32 389 Justin Heinonen Painesdale-Jeffers 20:03.9 3:11.6 6:28
38 33 362 Lukas Rittenger Munising 20:09.6 3:17.2 6:30
39 34 388 Brandon Derosier Painesdale-Jeffers 20:11.4 3:19.1 6:30
40 35 379 Michael Mcneill Newberry 20:12.9 3:20.5 6:31
41 36 392 Dominick Nettel Painesdale-Jeffers 20:18.1 3:25.7 6:32
42 37 399 Jacob Hatfield Pickford 20:19.5 3:27.2 6:33
43 38 267 Manuel Duran Carney-Nadeau 20:22.0 3:29.6 6:34
44 39 426 Alex Dupont Republic-Michigamme 20:32.7 3:40.4 6:37
45 (<5) 413 Connor Bryant Rapid River 20:33.0 3:40.6 6:37
46 (<5) 412 Dan Blair Rapid River 20:35.4 3:43.1 6:38

MHSAA UP Cross Country Finals 2015
D3 Male
Rank Points Bib Name Team Time Time Back Pace (Min/Mile)

1



47 40 321 Keegan Nance Engadine 20:35.6 3:43.3 6:38
48 41 425 Jake Carlson Republic-Michigamme 20:37.6 3:45.2 6:39
49 (<5) 262 Brendan Mather Brimley 20:43.0 3:50.6 6:40
50 42 436 Billy Bonnee Rudyard 20:48.8 3:56.4 6:42
51 43 427 Andrew Olender Republic-Michigamme 20:49.3 3:56.9 6:43
52 44 268 David Green Carney-Nadeau 20:56.3 4:04.0 6:45
53 45 398 Ian Firack Pickford 20:56.9 4:04.6 6:45
54 46 348 Brower Terry Mid Peninsula 20:58.0 4:05.7 6:45
55 47 442 Tanner Norton Rudyard 20:59.0 4:06.7 6:46
56 48 376 Evan Griffis Newberry 21:00.7 4:08.3 6:46
57 49 338 Jacob Goodell Les Cheneaux 21:04.0 4:11.6 6:47
58 50 381 Tate Miller Newberry 21:07.3 4:15.0 6:48
59 51 437 Jesse Carter-Powell Rudyard 21:09.2 4:16.8 6:49
60 52 300 Lance Kangas Dollar Bay 21:11.7 4:19.3 6:50
61 53 325 Kyle Gould Engadine 21:17.1 4:24.7 6:51
62 54 349 Englund Duane Mid Peninsula 21:20.2 4:27.8 6:52
63 55 428 Marcus Vetengle Republic-Michigamme 21:27.6 4:35.3 6:55
64 56 270 Preston Lauscher Carney-Nadeau 21:28.5 4:36.2 6:55
65 57 438 Dillon Curtis Rudyard 21:29.5 4:37.1 6:55
66 58 305 Brandon Thompson Dollar Bay 21:36.4 4:44.1 6:58
67 59 401 David Naybac Pickford 21:36.5 4:44.2 6:58
68 60 269 Jacob Kleiman Carney-Nadeau 21:38.9 4:46.6 6:59
69 61 391 Michael Johnson Painesdale-Jeffers 21:41.7 4:49.4 6:59
70 62 429 Gage Warner Republic-Michigamme 21:45.9 4:53.6 7:01
71 63 340 Jonah Miller Les Cheneaux 21:46.9 4:54.6 7:01
72 (<5) 315 Mitch Travis Eben Jct. Superior Central 21:47.6 4:55.3 7:01
73 (<5) 263 Austin Teeple Brimley 21:48.9 4:56.5 7:02
74 64 322 Jessup Fosdick Engadine 21:53.2 5:00.8 7:03
75 65 324 Hunter Dennis Engadine 21:54.4 5:02.1 7:04
76 66 266 Jordan Belec Carney-Nadeau 21:55.0 5:02.7 7:04
77 67 453 Michael Labs Stephenson 21:57.2 5:04.9 7:04
78 68 423 Justin Anthony Republic-Michigamme 22:14.0 5:21.7 7:10
79 (<5) 264 Tom Tessmer Brimley 22:29.7 5:37.4 7:15
80 69 382 Bradley Stoetzer Newberry 22:35.6 5:43.3 7:17
81 70 327 Nicolas Price Engadine 22:38.7 5:46.3 7:18
82 71 400 Blaine Miller Pickford 22:40.4 5:48.1 7:18
83 72 347 Englund Zack Mid Peninsula 22:42.2 5:49.8 7:19
84 73 359 Evan Cromell Munising 22:47.8 5:55.5 7:21
85 (<5) 261 Jayrwin Leblanc Brimley 22:56.4 6:04.0 7:24
86 74 323 Ian Mcarthur Engadine 22:56.7 6:04.4 7:24
87 75 394 Hunter Therrian Painesdale-Jeffers 22:56.9 6:04.6 7:24
88 76 439 David English Rudyard 23:05.9 6:13.6 7:27
89 77 390 Ethan Johns Painesdale-Jeffers 23:07.0 6:14.6 7:27
90 78 403 Chase Werner Pickford 23:08.3 6:16.0 7:27
91 (<5) 312 Jareth Ale Eben Jct. Superior Central 23:15.9 6:23.6 7:30
92 79 378 Jack Grossman Newberry 23:21.3 6:28.9 7:32
93 80 350 Richmond Damian Mid Peninsula 23:22.5 6:30.2 7:32
94 81 326 Drake Dewyse Engadine 23:31.9 6:39.6 7:35
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95 82 452 Brian Kuntze Stephenson 23:39.8 6:47.5 7:38
96 83 271 Mason Linder Carney-Nadeau 23:43.0 6:50.7 7:39
97 84 351 Barron Mitch Mid Peninsula 25:34.3 8:42.0 8:14
98 85 424 Felix Buff Republic-Michigamme 28:10.7 11:18.3 9:05
99 86 441 Ryan Nicklas Rudyard 35:19.5 18:27.2 11:23

Number of records: 99
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